
Restaurant Type Address Phone # Menu-Websites
Mexico City 2 restaurante Mexican 1415 Progress Way, Clar (812) 283-1325 http://places.singleplatform.com/mexico-cit
Chuy's Tex-Mex 1440 Veterans Pkwy, Cla(812) 288-2489 https://www.chuys.com/menu
Cheddar's American (traditional 1385 Veterans Pkwy, Cla(812) 280-9660 https://cheddars.com/view-menus/
Bubba's Burgers and Pizza 4631 Medical Plaza Way (812) 284-5933 https://www.bubbas33.com/food/burgers
Kansai Japanese Hibachi 1370 Veterans Pkwy # 70(812) 218-9538 http://kansaisteakhouse.com/
Naila's Caribbean 1370 Veterans Pkwy, Cla(812) 725-0399 https://www.nailascc.com/
Storming Crab Seafood 1360 Veterans Pkwy, Cla(812) 590-3773 https://www.stormingcrabs.com/
Red Robin Burgers 1354 Veterans Pkwy, Cla(812) 948-9895 https://www.redrobin.com/menu/specials/
McAlister's Deli Sandwiches 1305 Veterans Pkwy #10(812) 282-3354 https://www.mcalistersdeli.com
Jersey Mike's Sandwiches 1305 Veterans Pkwy #20(812) 725-8799 https://www.jerseymikes.com/menu
Qdoba Mexican 1305 Veterans Pkwy Suit(812) 206-2077 https://www.qdoba.com/menu
Olive Garden Italian 1230 Veterans Pkwy, Cla(812) 218-8304 https://www.olivegarden.com/menu
IHOP Breakfast 1220 Veterans Pkwy, Cla(812) 285-1772 https://www.ihop.com/en/menu
Chill Burger Burgers 1225 Veterans Pkwy #40(812) 725-9157 http://thechillburger.com/menu.php
Core Life Healthy Options 1225 Veterans Pkwy Suit(812) 670-5680 https://www.corelifeeatery.com/menu/
Longhorn Steakhouse Steaks 1210 Veterans Pkwy, Cla(812) 284-5800 https://www.longhornsteakhouse.com/men
Mission BBQ BBQ 1213 Veterans Pkwy, Cla(812) 269-3860 https://mission-bbq.com/restaurant-menu
First Watch Breakfast 1205 Veterans Pkwy, Cla(812) 575-3447 https://www.firstwatch.com/menu/
Outback Steakhouse Steaks 1209 Veterans Pkwy, Cla(812) 283-4329 https://togo.outbackonlineordering.com
Buffalo Wild Wings Wings & Burgers 1112 Veterans Pkwy, Cla(812) 283-9464 https://www.buffalowildwings.com/en/food
Panera Bread Sandwiches 1040 Veterans Pkwy, Cla(812) 288-9400 https://www.panerabread.com
Panda Express Chinese 1075 Veterans Pkwy, Cla(812) 288-0774 https://orders.pandaexpress.com/
William's Bakery Bakery 1051 N Clark Blvd # C, Cl (812)284-2867 https://www.facebook.com/WilliamsBakery
Widows Walk Ice Cream Ice Cream 415 E Riverside Dr, Clark(812) 725-8415 https://www.widowswalkicecreamery.com/
La Loma Mexican 554 Eastern Blvd, Clarksv(812) 283-3775 https://www.facebook.com/pages/La-Loma
Anna's Oriental Store Asian 426 Kopp Ln, Clarksville, 812-282-4186 https://www.facebook.com/pages/Annas-O
Don Juan Taqueria Mexican 615 Eastern Blvd, Clarksv(812) 920-1238 https://www.facebook.com/pages/donjuant
Subway Sandwiches 748 Eastern Blvd Suite 1 (812) 288-0734 https://order.subway.com
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Maria's Tacos Mexican 825 Eastern Blvd ste 4 & (812) 725-7705 https://www.facebook.com/mexicanauthen
La Lupita Mexican 827 Eastern Blvd, Clarksv(812) 285-0083 https://www.facebook.com/lalupita
Mexico Lindo Mexican 912 Eastern Blvd, Clarksv(812) 288-8450 https://www.facebook.com/mexicolindocla
Clarksville Seafood Seafood 916 Eastern Blvd, Clarksv(812) 283-8588 https://clarksville-seafood.com
Chili's Tex-Mex/Traditional 940 E Lewis and Clark Pk(812) 670-3000 https://www.chilis.com/menu
Chuck E. Cheese Pizza 1100 E, State Hwy. 131, (812) 218-0808 https://www.chuckecheese.com/delivery-to
Bob Evans American (traditional 1101 E Lewis and Clark P(812) 282-8299 https://www.bobevans.com/menu
Senor Iguanas Mexican 1415 Broadway St, Clark(812) 280-8555 https://www.goldencorral.com/order-online
Denny's Diner 943 E Lewis and Clark Pk(812) 288-5189 https://order.dennys.com/menu
Hooter's Wings & Burgers 941 E Lewis and Clark Pk(812) 284-9464 https://order.hooters.com/menu/clarksville
Fazoli's Italian 913 East Lewis and Clark (812) 282-1234 https://order.fazolis.com/menu/clarksville-i
Applebee's American (traditional 721 E Lewis and Clark Pk(812) 283-3594 https://www.applebees.com/en/menu
Red Lobster Seafood 951 E Lewis and Clark Pk(812) 285-0444 https://www.redlobster.com/order?rlid=106
Rooster's Wings & Burgers 1601 Greentree Blvd, Cla(812) 590-3391 https://roosterswings.com/
Texas Roadhouse Steaks 757 E Lewis and Clark Pk(812) 280-1103 https://texasroadhouse.alohaorderonline.co
Mr. Gatti's Pizza Pizza 703 E Lewis and Clark Pk(812) 283-5005 https://gattispizza.hungerrush.com/Order/M

*fast food restaurants, pizza, etc. are still open of course :) 
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